                                             vvveeerrrsssiiiooonnn   111...000
DDDEEECCCEEEMMMBBBEEERRR   222000000000
HHHYYYBBBRRRIIIDDD   RRRAAADDDIIIOOO   TTTRRRAAANNNSSSMMMIIITTTTTTEEERRR   NNNHHHTTTXXX444000111
NEURON   http://www.neuron-ltd.com/wireless page1
 e-mail: wireless@neuron.com.pl NHTX401-DEC2000
FEATURES
- 433.92MHz operating frequency
- Support data transmission rates up to 115.2 kbps

433.9MHz with Amplitude-Shift Keyed (ASK) modulated signal. The NHTX401 is
compatible with NHRX401 radio receiver.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART VCC SUPPLY VOLTAGE MOUNTING
NHTX401-3.3V-D from 3.0V to 4.0V,  trough hole
NHTX401-3.3V-S from 3.0V to 4.0V,  SMD
NHTX401-5.0V-D from 4.5V to 6.0V,  trough hole
NHTX401-5.0V-S from 4.5V to 6.0V,  SMD
                                             vvveeerrrsssiiiooonnn   111...000
DDDEEECCCEEEMMMBBBEEERRR   222000000000
HHHYYYBBBRRRIIIDDD   RRRAAADDDIIIOOO   TTTRRRAAANNNSSSMMMIIITTTTTTEEERRR   NNNHHHTTTXXX444000111
NEURON   http://www.neuron-ltd.com/wireless page2
 e-mail: wireless@neuron.com.pl NHTX401-DEC2000
PIN CONFIGURATION AND DIMENSIONS
33.02mm (1.3inch)
13
.9
7m
m
1 2
R
FO
U
T
G
N
D
1
3 4 5
V
C
C
G
N
D
2
T
X
IN
20.32mm (0.8inch)
(0
.5
5i
nc
h)
Pin spacing:
 2.54mm (0.1inch)
4.5
7.
11
m
m
(0
.2
8i
nc
h)
(0.18inch)
Wireless
NHTX401-x.xV-x
Figure 1. NHTX401 pin configuration
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Value Units
Power Supply Voltage (VCC to GND2) -0.3 to +6.0 V